[Meeting Sign-In Sheet

|Meeting: Severe Weather 101 Workshop

|Meeting Date: Wednesday, March 27, 2019
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Facilitator: Alayna Payne Place/Room: NCTCOG Transportation Council Room
Initials Name ency Title Email
i Marian Thompson NCTCOG Transportation System Operations Supervisor mthompson@nctcog.org
[ Matt Feryan City of Grapevine EMC mferyan@grapevinetexas.gov
| SR Matthew Honza Tarrant County OEM Assistant EMC Mrhonza@tarrantcounty.com
5 ,’i 2§, Melissa Smith Kaufman County OEM Emergency Specialist meli: nith@kaufmancounty.live
(.~ ./ [Michael Nelson American Red Cross Disaster Program Manager Michael.nelson2@redcross.org
7 !LL("/ {Michael Penaluna City of Denton Emergency Management Coordinator Michael. Penaluna@cityofdenton.com
|Mike Messina Collin College Director of Emergency Management mmessina@collin.edu
#—|Mike Rehfeld Tarrant County Fire Marshal's Office Deputy mirehfeld@tarrantcountytx.gov
M~ [Molly McFadden NCTCOG EP Director of EP mmcfadden@nctcog.org
N Nelly Carrefio Univision Chief Meteorologist ncarrenc@univision.net
Nick Sloan Baylor Scott & White Health Director nick sloan@bswhealth.org
Philip Cook City of Richardson RACES Phil@kpac2000.com
. %, |Randall Gurney McKinney OEM AEMC Rgurney@mckinneytexas.org
ILAL" " [Randy Renois Tarrant County Fire Marshal's Office Fire Marshal rcrenois@tarrantcountytx.gov
i _-f_—TRandy Westerman Fort Worth Office of Emergency Management Public Education Coordinator - EOC/PIO Charles. Westerman@fortworthtexas.gov
W Ly [Ray Wilson Hood County Fire Marshal's Office Fire Marshal/EMC rwilson@co.hood.tx.us
Raymond Fletcher Cooke County Emergency Manager ray.fletcher@co.cooke. tx.us
Rick Mitchell KXAS - TV Chief Meteorologist rick. mitchell@nbcuni.com
. /|Rob Best Waxahachie Emergency Management Emergency Management Coordinator Rbest@waxahachiepd.org
1L\/ |Robin Vaughan US Congressman Michael C. Burgess Deputy District Director robin.vaughan@mail.house.gov
¢ L) |Robyn Warren University of North Texas EOC Staff Robyn.Warren@unt.edu
| & [Roger Stierman City of Richardson (volunteer amateur radio) Radio Officer rogerstierman@netscape.net
S Sara Al Maawali Denton Fire department EMC sm.aln li@gmail.com
Scotie Selman University of North Texas Director, Emergency Management and Safety Services scotie.selman@unt.edu
Sé Scott Greeson City of Richardson OEM Response & Recovery Coordinator scott.greeson@cor.gov
§C_ |Scott Rae NCTCOG IT Manager srae@nctcog.org
S Sel Sanchez Fort Worth Office of Emergency Management Intern selena.sanchez@fortworthtexas.gov
- Shad Lancaster NCTCOG EP Manager slancaster@nctcog.org
LA Shawna Lemley Arlington OEM Emergency Management Planner shawna.lemley@arlingtontx.gov
\Egz ; | Steve Darrah Carroliton ARES Emergency Coordinator jsdarrah@verizon.net
' X% /4 | Steve Howie Kaufman County Emergency Management Emergency Management Coordinator stevehowie@kaufmancounty.net
[\#2— | Steve Swanberg North Texas Tollway Authority Safety & Emergency Manager sswanberg@ntta.org
- Suzanne Hendrickson City of Euless Emergency Management Coordinator shendrickson@eulesstx.gov
T Ted Ryan National Weather Service Fort Worth Science and Operations Officer ted.ryan@noaa.gov
j & Tim Benefiel Dallas County Utility and Reclamation District Operations Manager_ tbenefiel@dcurd.org
—4?4 Tim Birdwell Ellis County Fire Marshal / EMC tim.birdwell@co.ellis.tx.us
=S Todd Beal National Weather Service Southern Region ROC Emergency Response Meteorologist todd.beal@noaa.gov
Travis Calendine Town of Little Elm EMC tcalendine@littleelm.org
g7 Zac Johnson Johnson County Emergency Management Emergency Planner zjohnson@johnsoncountytx.org
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#¢” ¥ |Ed Baideras Rowiett OEM Assistant EMC ebalderas@rowiett.com
£ Sy~ |Elfiott Resp City of Carroliton Emergency Management Coordinator elfiott.reep@cityofcarrolion.com
[N Eric Gildersleeve Denton County Asst, EMC eric.gild {@dentoncounty.com
v Gary Cooper Fort Worh/Tarrant County EMO Amateur Radic Net Control kStxef@sbeglobal.nat
L1/ o [Gary Gregg Euless PD Techrical Services Manager agreqo@eulessty. gov
L Gerry Dalton Fort Worth RACES RACES Liaison Officer gery dalfon@fertworthtexas.gov
AT Gregory Yaller National Weather Service - WGRFC Sesvice Coordination Hydrologist greg.waller@noaa.gov
AT Irish Hancock City of Arlington Emergency Management Administrator irish.hancock@atlingtonbc.gov
[/ <=2, |James Myrick City of River Caks EMC emc@riveroakst.com
\'S™ |Jared Junker Willaw Park Fire Department Firefighter Jjunker@witlowpark.org
T Jason Carrera Inving OEM EMC jcamiere@cityofirving.org
o e Jeffrey Ray KTVT CBS DFW Meteorologist jaray@chs,.com
AD) Jennifer Dunn National Weather Service Warning Coordination Metecrologist jennifer.dunn@noaa.gov
T Jesse Hawila WEAA Metearologist Jhawila@wiaa.com
("~ |Jessica Masan NCTCOG Senior Emegency Preparedness Specialist jmason@netcoy.org
e | Jatt Tullos City of Southizke - Office of Emergency Management Emergency Management Specialist {ulios@ei.southiake. tx.us
Jog Frizzell City of Midiothian Mayor Pro Tem joe.frizzeli@midlothian.tx.us
Johh Spann Midiothian Police Dept. EM Commander john.sgann@midicthian.beus
Jon Bedie Frsco i8D Emergency Manager bodiei@friscoisd.org
Jp A Jon Hall Federal Aviation Administration Emergerncy Planner Jjon.d.hall@faz.gov
“ N, |don M Michael Arlington Fire Emergency Planner Jon meginnis@arlingtontx.gov
{ez  |Jonathan Crist Addison Fire Dapt FEO{Firefighter Jerist@addisontx.qgov
I nJ  |Jordan Wright City of Irving EM Specialist Jwiight@cityofirving. org
PN D an yanez Dallag County Litility and Reclamation District Project Manager yanez@dourd.om
JE  |Julie Efliott Universily of North Texas Emergency Management Coordinator ulie.hagengbunt.edy
S [Justin Stewart University of Narth Texas Emergency Mgmt & Planning Gfficer ustin.stewart@unt edu
Katelyn Wight City of The Colony Emergency Management kwight@thecolonybx gov
Keitih Ebel Tarrant County Fire Marshal's Office Deputy Fire Marshal kiebet@tarrantcountytx.gov
Revin Dodge Mesquite Office of Emergency Management Sr Emergency Management Specialist kdodge@mesquitefire.org
WO, [Kevin McCally Rozancks Fire Departraent Captaln kmcoally@roancketexas. com
Kit Marshall Parker County ECM Emergency Managesment Qfficer kit. marshall@parkercountytx.com
Kwa heri Harris City of Garland Emergency Management Diractor khhan‘is@gaﬂandb(.gov
'KEL Kyle Roberts WEAA Meteorologist kroberis@wfaa.com
L i Lance tynch JPS Dirsctor, Emergency Management Ilynchi @jpshealth.org
[/l |Lary Bushwar American Red Crogs External Relations larry bushwar@redeross.org
" ILamy Houek Plano DEM Sr. EM Specialist larryhigdplana, gov
LT85 {lauren Sanchez Fatmers Branch Emsrgency Management Specialist lauren.sanchez@farmersbranchtx.gov
\ Lloyd Bigine Royse City ISD Student ServicesiSafety and Security blainel@reisd.org
N Lynnette Hudsen City of Plano Emergency Management Senior Emergency Management Specialist Ihudsongiolano.gov
; Lysa Baker NCT8-1-1 S-1-1 Training Coordinator {baker@netcog.org
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Place/Room: NCTCOG Transportation Council Room

Initials Name Agency Title Email
‘_:'2:7/ Adam Crandall Texas Woman's University Emergency Management Specialist acrandall1@twu.edu
f?le Alberto Romero KDFW / Fox 4 Meteorologist alberto.romero@foxtv.com
AF Amanda Everly City of Fort Worth Assistant Emergency Management Coordinator amanda.everly@fortworthtexas.gov
7“\‘\’\\ Amanda Meldrum Frisco Fire Department EM Analyst ameldrum@friscofire.com
Amanda Meneses City of Southlake Emergency Manager Ar Dei.southlake.tx.us
%hmber Washington Johnson County Emergency Management Planner awashington@johnsoncountytx.org
W Amelia Mueller NCT9-1-1 Communications Coordinatar amueller@nctcog.org
/ America Escamilla City of Denton Intern america@anywherehappyhour.com
A &./ Andrew Koenig Richardson RACES NCS keSgdb@gmail.com
' Angela Dees UT Dallas Emergency Management Specialist angela.dees@utdallas.edu
[5¥ \ Anngienetta Johnson American Red Cross Senior Volunteer spacedoc11@aol.com
A% Austin Konicki Avrlington Fire Department Emergency Management Planner austin konicki@arlingtontx.gov
_"f:f" Bart Thom Texas Department of State Health Services Tactical Communications Specialist bart.thom@dshs.texas.gov
B ﬁ' Ben Hargrave Southlake Office of Emergency Management Emergency Management Intern ben.hargrave1@gmail.com
?2\‘, Bianca Villanueva NWS Meteorologist bianca.villanueva@noaa.gov
fot— |8il Eimore |DcurD Projects Manager belmore@deurd.org
-, |Billy Owens North Richland Hills EMC bowens@nrhtx.com
_g/ ‘Bob Digman North Texas Tollway Authority Assistant Director System Incident Management rdigman@ntta.org
Brad Simpkins Coppell Emergency Management Emergency Management Coordinator bsimpkins@coppelltx.gov

-
@L&ﬁi Lara

UNTHSC Associate Director, EM and BC brandi.lara@unthsc.edu
!%% Brandon Barth Flower Mound Fire Department Emergency Management Officer |brandon. barth@flower-mound.com
) Brian Hoeth NWS Emergency Response Meteorologist brian.hoeth@noaa.gov
%3 |Brian James |KXAS Meteorologist brian.james@nbcuni.com
% Ve Brittney Burross NCT9-1-1 9-1-1 Quality Assurance Coordinator Bburross@nctcog.org
[ Q/ Bryan Hatfield Arlington Fire Department Office of Emergency Management  |Grants Coordinator bryan. hatfield@arlingtontx.gov
C David Leonard NTMWD Safety Coordinator dieonard@ntmwd.com
Carl Nolan Baylor Scott & White Health Emergency Management Intern carl.nolan@bswhealth.org
Carlos E Gomez Fort Worth Fire - EMO Emergency Management Officer carlos.gomez@fortworthtexas.gov
e Chace Cottrell McKinney OEM Planner ccottre1@mckinneytexas.org
& Colleen Coyle WFAA Meteorologist cooyle@wfaa.com
Dallas Burke Dallas County Utility & Reclamation District Asst General Manager dburke@dcurd.org
DB Dan Brounoff KRLD Radio Chief Meteorologist daniel.brounoff@entercom.com
N3~ |David Jones Addison Fire Fire Chief / EMC diones@addisontx.gov
David Wallis City of Godley Mayor david.wallis@godleytx.gov
Sf>  |Debbie Buccino Wylie Fire Rescue EMC debbie.buccino@wylistexas.gov
Debbie Carpenter Carrollton Fire Rescue Assistant Chief debbie.carpenter@cityofcarroliton.com
ond Debi Nixon Kaufman County OEM Dep. EM dnixon@kaufmancounty.net
| b= |Derek Giardino National Weather Service Hydrologist derek.giardino@noaa.gov
o Lo Derrick Williams LM Aero - Security & Emergency Services Emergency Management Coordinator williamsderrickk@yahoo.com
w0 - |Doug Parks Roanoke Fire Dept. Deputy Chief Dparks@roanoketexas.com
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